Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2022 NW 300m

Rang Resultat Schitze
Résultat Tireur
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Stebler Trudi

Blasi Chantal

von Rotz Ruth
Alder Anouk
Zimmermann Edith
Fluri Astrid

Waser Seraina
Zurkirch Alena
Burch Rita

Bieri Rita

Eisele Claudia
Truttmann Lisbeth
Aschwanden Michaela
Donni Sabrina
Blattler Tamara
Mathis Alice

Waser Andrea
Gander Anya
Achermann Petra
Odermatt Jessica
Fischer Marion
Mathis Alin

Gander Ramona
Néthiger Christine
Gander Maya
Schwager Camille
Christen Eveline
Christen Nina

May Stella
Scheuber Anita
Bissig Chiara
Ambauen Lisa

May Janika
Scheuber Tanja
Lafferma Fabien
Baudat Giulia
Schwarz Laura

Utz Alexandra
Ganz Marie-Therese
Menshikova Faterina
Durrer Zita
Kathriner Sara
Schatzmann Jolanda
Fassler Christine
Steiner Zoe

Fluri Annalies
Neuenschwander Anna
Lussi Nora

Gander Lena
Christen lwana
Heim Anita

Meyer Ursula

Frank Susanne
Britschgi Elisabeth
Odermatt Pia
Blnter Lea
Niedeberger Marina
Liem Rosa

Donni Pia

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

1956
1972
1974
2004
1967
1985
1999
2005
1957
1964
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1961
1975
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1995
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1980
1996
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1949
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1983
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2007
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1952
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1965
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1958
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2010
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Arme Société

Buochs Schiitzengesellschaft

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Stans Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biren-Oberdorf
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Wolfenschiessen Schitzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biren-Oberdorf
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein

Ennetblrgen Wehrverein

Ennetblrgen Wehrverein

Buochs Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetbirgen Wehrverein

Stansstad Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetblrgen Wehrverein

Stans Schiitzengesellschaft

Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biren-Oberdorf
Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biiren-Oberdorf
Wolfenschiessen Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft

Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Wolfenschiessen Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Wolfenschiessen Schiitzengesellschaft

Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Buochs Schiitzengesellschaft

Beckenried Schitzen

Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Buochs Schiitzengesellschaft

Stansstad Schitzengesellschaft

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biiren-Oberdorf
Ennetblrgen Wehrverein

Beckenried Schitzen

Hergiswil NW Schiitzengesellschaft

Stansstad Schiitzengesellschaft

Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft

Hergiswil NW Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Stans Schiitzengesellschaft

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft

Buochs Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biiren-Oberdorf
Emmetten Schitzengesellschaft

Ennetblrgen Wehrverein

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biren-Oberdorf
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Stansstad Schiitzengesellschaft
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Rang Resultat Schitze
Résultat Tireur
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17
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Lehni Manuela
Denier Lara
Mdiller Iris

Rey Kéathi
Suter Miriam
Kaiser Sandra
Frank Sibylle
Matter Martina
Zumbdihl Julia
Mathis Larissa

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Mention Arme Société

Né en

1968
2007
1997
1955
1994
1994
1975
1994
1985
1995
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Ennetbirgen Wehrverein

Buochs Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Buren-Oberdorf
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft

Beckenried Schutzen

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Ennetblrgen Wehrverein

Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft

Wolfenschiessen Schiitzengesellschaft

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft



